General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol SBHL

ISIN INE505E01012

Name of the company

Sunita Bonds & Holdings Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar €580 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the’Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % of class of securities (IX)
. . No. Of shares
Category of Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- . shares held | total no. of shares -
Category harehold harehold . : underlying VIT) = lculated SCRR No of Voting (XIV)
o shareholder shareholders | equity up equity Bsstions (VII) = (calculated as per > | Rights Total as a
(II) (III) shares held | shares held . AV)+(V)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
av) ™) Receipts (V) V) (A+B+C2) % 0
Class Class Total | (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 179210 179210 25.79 179210 179210 | 25.79
Group
B) Public 69 515790 515790 74.21 515790 515790 | 74.21
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 73 695000 695000 100 695000 695000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , lg;llmber of
No. Of dsd %. Number of leage:d or
No. Of ShiEs assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) e
Shares Shar Underlymg —— encumbered Number of
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding CONVETUDIE (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying » securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding - percentage of A o
(@0)) convertible securities . Sa As a % | dematerialized
iti Warrants d No. Of diluted share 9% of sa o £ XIV
EIRIe (Xi) GUTENUE capital) (XD= | No. | total | No. | ©F ttal orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) We}rrants (VID+(X) As a (a). s (a). Shares category | category | category
Xi) (a) % of o held () (i) (iif)
(A+B+C2) ) (d)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 25.79 0
Group
(B) Public 74.21 450000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 450000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of N5 10} Total nos. | Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Bty e, Q17 shares of total no. of shares -
Category & Name of : ; paid-up | underlying : No of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . . held (VII) | (calculated as per el % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository _ Rights A% ©
(II1) shares held . =(IV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
v shares Receipts (V) W+ (VD) | As 2% of (A+B+C2 ota
av) held (V) W)+ (VD) s a % of ( ) | Class Class Total Voting
eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(a) g G LIS 4 179210 179210 | 25.79 179210 179210 | 25.79
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 179210 179210 25.79 179210 179210 | 25.79
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 179210 179210 | 25.79 179210 179210 | 25.79
Promoter Group
A)=A)D+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holdlng nominal share 66 65790 65790 9.47 65790 65790 [9.47
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
1)) Bodies Corporate 3 450000 450000 64.75 450000 450000 | 64.75
Sub-Total (B)(4) 69 515790 515790 74.21 515790 515790 | 74.21
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
69 515790 515790 74.21 515790 515790 | 74.21
B)YD)+(B)2)+(B)
B3+®B)@
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 73 695000 695000 100 695000 695000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 73 695000 695000 100 695000 695000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.of pledged or i7ation of
No. Of No. of Underlying AR G Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bored UI.IE erhor
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . . - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% ferrlr_llla &}E\l/l)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total 0 Sub- Sub- Sub-
(@ (VID+(X) As a % @ Shares @) || Shas category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) h]:ld held (b) (® (ii) (i)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
a b
(a) 25.79 0
Sub-Total (A)
25.79 0
(€]
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 25,7 L
Group (A)=(A)
(D+AXD)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(g 9.47 0 0 0 0
) 64.75 450000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 74.21 450000 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 74.21 450000 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)(3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 450000
Total (A+B+C 100 450000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SUDEEP BHARTIA

SUBHASH CHANDRA BHARTIA

HANSA BHARTIA

EKTA BHARTIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMRPB7552M

ADWPB8747N

ADRPB8627N

AKDPJ1449F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.47

6.47

6.42

6.42

25.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Class eg:y

Total

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.47

6.47

6.42

6.42

25.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.47

6.47

6.42

6.42

25.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANANDAMOYEE VANIJYA PRIVATE
LIMITED

GANNAYAK VINTRADE PVT
LTD

DELLONA SUPPLIERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAGCA7793P

AAECG0840M

AAECD1667P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

150000

150000

450000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

150000

150000

150000

450000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.58

21.58

21.58

64.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

150000

150000

450000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

150000

150000

450000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.58

21.58

21.58

64.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.58

21.58

21.58

64.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

150000

150000

150000

450000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







