General information about company

Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	SBHL
ISIN	INE505E01012
Name of the company	Sunita Bonds & Holdings Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table V1 - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	0	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	shareholder		No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	y up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of	
			(IV)		Receipts (VI)	(VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	179210			179210	25.79	179210		179210	25.79	
(B)	Public	69	515790			515790	74.21	515790		515790	74.21	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	73	695000			695000	100	695000		695000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	shareholder Outstan (II) convert	Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
		convertible securities	ible Uutstanding	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				25.79					0			
(B)	Public				74.21					450000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					450000	0	0	0

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total
			(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sho	Fable II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	179210			179210	25.79	179210		179210	25.79
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	179210			179210	25.79	179210		179210	25.79
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	179210			179210	25.79	179210		179210	25.79
В	Table III - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmen	ıt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	66	65790			65790	9.47	65790		65790	9.47
(1)	Bodies Corporate	3	450000			450000	64.75	450000		450000	64.75
Sub-Total (B)(4)		69	515790			515790	74.21	515790		515790	74.21
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		69	515790			515790	74.21	515790		515790	74.21
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ding pattern o	f the Non P	romoter- Non Pu	blic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		73	695000			695000	100	695000		695000	100
Total (A+B+C)		73	695000			695000	100	695000		695000	100

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	No. OfNo. ofTSharesSharesGUnderlyingUnderlyingGOutstandingOutstandingSconvertibleWarrantsTsecurities (X)(Xi)G	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
А	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian				•	1	1	1				
(a)				25.79					0			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				25.79					0			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				25.79					0			
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder	1					
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	15										
(g)				9.47					0	0	0	0
(l)				64.75					450000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				74.21					450000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				74.21					450000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					450000			
Total (A+B+C)				100					450000			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUDEEP BHARTIA	SUBHASH CHANDRA BHARTIA	HANSA BHARTIA	EKTA BHARTIA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AMRPB7552M	ADWPB8747N	ADRPB8627N	AKDPJ1449F	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.47	6.47	6.42	6.42	25.79						
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)											
Class eg:X	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210						
Class eg:y											
Total	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.47	6.47	6.42	6.42	25.79						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.47	6.47	6.42	6.42	25.79						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	nbered (XIII)									

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Bodies Corporate							
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANANDAMOYEE VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED	GANNAYAK VINTRADE PVT LTD	DELLONA SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAGCA7793P	AAECG0840M	AAECD1667P	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	150000	150000	450000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	150000	150000	450000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.58	21.58	21.58	64.75					
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	150000	150000	150000	450000					
Class eg:y									
Total	150000	150000	150000	450000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.58	21.58	21.58	64.75					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.58	21.58	21.58	64.75					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in	150000	150000	150000	450000					

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0				